
State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Carrier Name 
Sukhtugs Sambuu 
14allimo lie 
3818 South Dallas Street 
Aurora, CO 80014 

Michael Andrew Clohessy 
24 / 7 Towing and Recovery, LLC 
11418 Fowler Drive 
Northglen, CO 80019 

Eric Roth 
A Better Recycler LLC 
14330 Kalamath Street 
Westminster, CO 80023 

Svetlana lmanov 
A Plus Transportation LLC 
6825 East Tennessee Avenue# 421 
Denver, CO 80224 

Karim Kiass 
ALLIANCE LIMOUSINE LLC 
5556 Flanders Way 
Denver, CO 80249 

Abel Angel Barrientos 
ANGEL TOWING SERVICES LLC 
12621 East Ford Avenue Apartment 
12621 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Martin Armendariz 
ARM Towing, LLC 
9100 Tejon Street# 101 
Federal Heights, CO 80260 

Wondemneh Deresse 
Abenezer Holdings, LLC 
19142 East Hampden Drive 
Aurora, CO 80013 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 

d _ rslt_ stamp_ hearing_ cycle 

Prepared by: PUC - Obeng, Jemima 

Stamp Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 3/22/2018 

Mail Date: 2/23/2018 

PUC No 
LL-02931 

T-04095 

T-04038 

B-10017 

LL-01440 

*T-04596 

T-04013 

8 -10018 

Selected Cycle: 3/22/2018 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

Case# 
01821-STP 

01760-STP 

01868-STP 

01843-STP 

02015-STP 

02023-STP 

02006-STP 

01938-STP 

03/22/2018 09:01 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0213 

Proceeding No. 18C-0124TR 
Page 1 of 9



State of Colorado• Public Utilities Commission ~ Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Stam~ Hearing C~cle Listing 
Hearing Date: 3/22/2018 

Mail Date: 2/23/2018 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0213 

Proceeding No. 18C-0124TR 
Page 2 of 9

Carrier Name 
Amira ~amom 
Americare Transportation Services, LLC 
1582 South Parker Road Suite 302 
Denver, CO 80231 

Scott Riedel 
Money Enterprises LLC 
dba Awesome Towing and Recovery 
19 South 3rd Avenue 
Brighton, CO 80601 

Mohamed Chraibi Miou 
Mohamed C Miou 
dba Baylee's Limousine Denver 
4517 South Hannibal Street 
Aurora, CO 80015 

Frederick M. Crawford 
Black Hawk Towing Incorporated 
dba Black Hawk Towing 
P.O. Box 577 
Central City, CO 80427 

Adil Mounjim 
Boulder Limo 
19730 East Fair Drive 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Nigussie Desta 
Breakthrough Express LLC 
22465 East Layton Circle 
Aurora, CO 80015 

Nicholas Cardella 
Cardella Limousine Services 
7562 South Holland Street 
Littleton, CO 80128 

Sheryl Sinclair 
Caribbean Breeze Towing Services LLC 
6073 West 44th Avenue Suite 101 
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 

PUC No IResolution 
MCT-0060 PENDING 

*T-04625 PENDING 

LL-01330 PENDING 

T-1900 PENDING 

LL-03342 PENDING 

LL-02408 PENDING 

LL-03353 PENDING 

*T-04618 PENDING 

Case# 
02028-STP 

01782-STP 

01896-STP 

01909-STP 

01921-STP 

01813-STP 

01922-STP 

01779-STP 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause Selected Cycle: 3/22/2018 
Type: SHOW CAUSE d_rslt_stamp_hearing_cycle 03/22/2018 09:01 

Resolution Code: PENDING 
Prepared by: PUC - Obeng, Jemima Page 2 of 9 



State of Colorado• Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Stamp Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 3/22/2018 

Mail Date: 2/23/2018 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0213 

Proceeding No. 18C-0124TR 
Page 3 of 9

_c-a_rr_1e_r_N_a_m_ e__________,- _.__P_U_C___N_o________ __R__e___s0_I....u...ti.... 
0 

o....n______lCase # 
Yohannes Hailu Tesfay LL-02296 PENDING 01904-STP 
Century Limousine Services LLC 
9855 East Louisiana Drive 10-104 
Denver, CO 80247 

Reppo Aleksandr LL-02683 PENDING 01817-STP 
City Limo LLC 
20362 East Bethany Place 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Andrew Frank Lovato T-04431 PENDING 01818-STP 
Crank It Up Towing LLC 
795 South Decatur Street 
Denver, CO 80219 

Roy King T-04533 PENDING 01775-STP 
Culichi Towing, LLC 
584 South Meade Street 
Denver, CO 80219 

Tonya Atherton T-04714 PENDING 02027-STP 
C-BALL VENTURES LLC 
dba DEALERS AUTO AUCTION OF 
THE ROCKIES LLC 
7175 York Street 
Denver, CO 80229 

Mulatu Birhanu Biru LL-02652 PENDING 01846-STP 
DENVER CAR & LIMO SERVICE 
5550 Danube Street 
Denver, CO 80249 

Diyaeldin Mohamed MCT-0063 PENDING 02021-STP 
DSD Transportation LLC 
9951 East Idaho Circle# 203 
Aurora, CO 80247 

Diyaeldin Mohamed B-10067 PENDING 01991-STP 
DSD Transportation LLC 
9951 East Idaho Circle# 203 
Aurora, CO 80247 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause Selected Cycle: 3/22/20 I 8 
Type: SHOW CAUSE d _ rslt_stamp _ hearing_ cycle 03/22/2018 09:01 

Resolution Code: PENDING 
Prepared by: PUC - Obeng, Jemima Page 3 of 9 



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Stamp Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 3/22/2018 

Mail Date: 2/23/2018 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0213 

Proceeding No. 18C-0124TR 
Page 4 of 9

Carrier Name 
ahmed junaid 
Denver Luxury Limosine Inc 
16921 e progress cir north 
centennial, CO 80015 

T ekleyohanes Kirkos 
Denver-Ride LLC 
4126 South Mobile Circle 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Anita Furakh 
Emmanuel LLC 
11520 Irma Dr 
Northglenn, CO 80233 

Jemal Talare 
Expedite Transport LLC 
12045 East Maple Avenue# B5 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Corporation Service Company 
Fairfield Inn . 
1560 Broadway Suite 2090 
Denver, CO 80202 

Derrin Simmons 
Game Over Recovery & Towing 
dba Game Over Recovery & Towing 
1730 River Dr 
FOUNTAIN, CO 80817 

Julie Hickins 
Gunsmoke Towing & Recovery, LLC 
P.O. Box 1415 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 

Tia Hartwell 
Tia Hartwell 
dba Harts Town Car Service 
7993 E.123rd Pl 
Thornton, CO 80602 

* Carner is Pending on another ShowCause 

d_rslt_stamp _ hearing_ cycle 

Prepared by: PUC - Obeng, Jemima 

PUC No 
LL-02247 

LL-02906 

LL-02409 

LL-03340 

B-9950 

*T-04764 

T-03464 

LL-01333 

Selected Cycle: 3/22/20I 8 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

Case# 
01903-STP 

01847-STP 

01982-STP 

01961-STP 

02009-STP 

01861-STP 

01894-STP 

01865-STP 

03/22/2018 09:01 

Page 4 of 9 



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Stamp Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 3/22/2018 

Mail Date: 2/23/2018 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0213 

Proceeding No. 18C-0124TR 
Page 5 of 9

Carrier Name 
John Hillison 
John L Hillison 
dba Hilly's Hooker Service 
P.O. Box 144 
WinterPark, CO 80482 

JULIO C LOPEZ 
J.C. TOWING & RECOVERY, LLC. 
735 S Sheridan BL VD 
LAKEWOOD, CO 80226 

Juan Campos 
JMC TOWING LLC 
5474 Chandler Way 
Denver, CO 80239 

Jesus J Sanchez 
JS Towng LLC 
7282 Worley Drive 
Denver, CO 80221 

joel transport 
Joel Transport 
6299 N Fundy st 
Aurora, CO 80019 

Mandy Enright 
Lila Limousine Ltd. 
7950 Hooker St. 
Westminster, CO 80030-4228 

Al H Saban 
Al H Saban 
dba LoDo Limo 
2210 S Dexter st 
DENVER, CO 80222 

Maribel Murillo 
Benito Buenrostro 
dba MARIN TOWING 
3536 West Ada Place 
Denver, CO 80219 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 

d _ rslt_stamp _ hearing_ cycle 

Prepared by: PUC - Obeng, Jemima 

PUC No 
T-1299 

T-04266 

T-04517 

T-03196 

LL-02947 

LL-02070 

LL-03027 

T-04426 

Selected Cycle: 3/22/20 18 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
01971-STP 

01902-STP 

01852-STP 

02011-STP 

01849-STP 

01944-STP 

01773-STP 

01771-STP 

03/22/2018 09:01 

Page 5 of 9 



State of Colorado• Public Utilities Commission • Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Stam~ Hearing C)lcle Listing 
Hearing Date: 3/22/2018 

Mail Date: 2/23/2018 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0213 

Proceeding No. 18C-0124TR 
Page 6 of 9

Carrier Name 
Hanna B Bogale 
Noah Care Ride LLC 
1415 South Galena Way 
Denver, CO 80247 

Birhanu Mekonnen 
OMEGA TRANSIT LLC 
12083 East Canal Drive 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Helmer Y. Galvez 
Oneway Towing Corp. 
9803 Eagle Creek Circle 
Commerce City, CO 80022 

eddie ballouchy 
Riverbank Holdings Inc 
dba Platinum Limousine Service 
22436 East Lehigh Pl 
aurora, CO 80018 

Dont'e Antonio Hill 
Power House Towing LLC 
5224 Dearborn st 
Denver, CO 80239 

Ehab Safi 
Q.A.C. 
20660 E Dartmouth Dr 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Jonathan Tibbs 
Renegade Recovery Services LLC 
1116 hillside ct 
Fort Collins, CO 80549 

Waays Aimed 
Rocky Mountain Medical Transportation, 

1562 South Parker Road # 110 
Denver, CO 80231 . 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 

d_rslt_stamp_hearing_cycle 

Prepared by: PUC • Obeng, Jemima 

PUC No 
MCT-0045 

LL-02656 

T-03790 

LL-01701 

T-04664 

LL-03337 

*T-04669 

B-10097 

Selected Cycle: 3/22/20 I 8 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
01781-STP 

02014-STP 

01822-STP 

01758-STP 

01917-STP 

01960-STP 

01886-STP 

01993-STP 

03/22/2018 09:01 
Page 6of 9 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Stamp Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 3/22/2018 

Mail Date: 2/23/2018 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0213 

Proceeding No. 18C-0124TR 
Page 7 of 9

,_____________Carrier Name PUC No IResolution Case# 
Jhukey Rai LL-03034 PENDING 01880-STP 
Royal Limo Express LLC 
4956 Dunkirk Street 
Denver, CO 80249 

Zachary Hansen LL-03284 PENDING 01828-STP 
STORY DRIVES, LLC 
10111 Inverness Main Street. #207 
Englewood, CO 80112 

Megerssa Adeba B-10012 PENDING 01874-STP 
Merin Medemdemia 
dba Shalom Transportation 
808 South Geneva Street 
Aurora, CO 80247 

Ashenafi eshete LL-02299 PENDING 01810-STP 
Simple Limo LLC 
488 S. MEMPHIS WAY APT B 
AURORA, CO 80017 

Anna Vaccaro T-04757 PENDING 01891-STP 
Anna Vaccaro 
dba Soliana Car Transportation 
1417 South Macon Street 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Kent Robert Stinson LL-03381 PENDING 01967-STP 
Stinson Flyaway, LLC 
4735 Walking Horse Point 
Colorado Springs, CO 80923 

Yohannes Berhe T-04170 PENDING 01764-STP 
TARGET AUTO TOWING LLC 
4230 East Colfax Avenue 
Denver, CO 80220 

BLANCA ACEVEDO T-04750 PENDING 01966-STP 
Blanca E Acevedo 
dba Tana's Towing 
4083 MALT A ST 
DENVER, CO 80249 

* Canier is Pending on another ShowCause Selected Cycle: 3/22/20 18 
Type: SHOW CAUSE d _ rslt_ stamp_ hearing_ cycle 03/22/2018 09:01 

Resolution Code: PENDING
Prepared by: PUC - Obeng, Jemima Page 7 of 9 



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Stamp Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 3/22/2018 

Mail Date: 2/23/2018 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0213 

Proceeding No. 18C-0124TR 
Page 8 of 9

_c arri...._ __me PUC N________ ,l Re....o......ion _ as_______er Na____________,____ ___o ~,......s...lut.._______lc__e # _ 
Zewdenesh Teka 
Top Rides LLC 
1010 South Joliet Street# 201 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Eva Wilson 
Town of Avon 
P.O. Box 975 
Avon, CO 81620 

Eva Wilson 
Town of Avon 
P.O. Box 975 
Avon, CO 81620 

Eva Wilson 
Town of Avon 
P.O. Box 975 
Avon, CO 81620 

Hossam Hassan 
Ultimate Limousine 
4225 East Mexico Avenue # 308 
Denver, CO 80222 

Ezatullah Zirak 
Ezatullah Zirak 
dba Zirak Limousine 
20262 East 47th Avenue 
Denver, CO 80249 

Manuel G Lozano 
Manuel Gerardo Lozano 
dba ab towing and auto recycle 
2396 West Hillside Avenue ~ 
Englewood, CO 80110 

Adams Insurance Solutions 
Anooshirvan Roostan 
Aria Corporation 
dba aspen airport limo service 
4390 Hoyt Court 
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 

d_ rslt_ stamp _hearing_ cycle 

Prepared by: PUC - Obeng, Jemima 

CAB-00057 PENDING 01963-STP 

18331S PENDING 02000-STP 

48203 PENDING 02001-STP 

B-9308 PENDING 01796-STP 

LL-01894 PENDING 01841-STP 

LL-02607 PENDING 01907-STP 

T-04132 PENDING 01870-STP 

LL-02282 PENDING 01768-STP 

Selected Cycle: 3/22/2018 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 03/22/2018 09:01 

Resolution Code: PENDING 
Page 8 of 9 



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Stamp Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 3/22/2018 

Mail Date: 2/23/2018 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R18-0213 

Proceeding No. 18C-0124TR 
Page 9 of 9

_c__a_r_ri...e_r _N...a__m_e______________P_U_C_N_o__________I_, R_e_s_o_lu_t_io_n______l.;;;.C.;;aas;;;..e=#---
Mikail Zekiros LL-03268 PENDING 02025-STP 
deplomat car and limo service LLC 
25358 East Geddes Place 
Aurora, CO 80016 

Nourdine Kaina LL-01672 PENDING 01979-STP 
elite denver limo 
7351 East Warren Drive Apartment 1-20! 
Denver, CO 80231 

Osama Mohamed Elhassan B-10062 PENDING 02020-STP 
mwo transportation lie 
7327 East 7th Avenue 
Denver, CO 80230 

Osama Mohamed Elhassan MCT-0073 PENDING 01881-STP 
mwo transportation lie 
7327 East 7th Avenue 
Denver, CO 80230 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause Selected Cycle: 3/22/2018 
Type: SHOW CAUSE d_rslt_stamp_hearing_cycle 03/22/201 8 09:01 

Resolution Code: PENDING 
Prepared by: PUC - Obeng, Jemima Page 9of 9 




